
	
  
	
  
	
  
[OLD]	
  
	
  
	
  
If	
  to	
  Registry	
  Operator,	
  addressed	
  to:	
  
Zodiac	
  Leo	
  Limited	
  
3302	
  International	
  Trade	
  Center	
  
No.1	
  Linhe	
  Xi	
  Road	
  
Guangzhou,	
  Guangdong	
  
CN	
  
Telephone:	
   +	
  86	
  20	
  6622	
  2543	
  
Facsimile:	
   +	
  86	
  20	
  6622	
  2813	
  
Attention:	
  Alice	
  Ai	
  
Email:	
  legal@yu-­‐wei.cn	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
[NEW]	
  
	
  
	
  
If	
  to	
  Registry	
  Operator,	
  addressed	
  to:	
  
Rise	
  Victory	
  Limited	
  
3302	
  International	
  Trade	
  Center	
  
No.1	
  Linhe	
  Xi	
  Road	
  
Guangzhou,	
  Guangdong	
  
CN	
  
Telephone:	
  +	
  86	
  20	
  6622	
  2543	
  	
   	
  
Facsimile:	
  +	
  86	
  20	
  6622	
  2813	
  	
  
Attention:	
  Alice	
  Ai	
  	
  
Email:	
  legal@yu-­‐wei.cn	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


